Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Nursing Services

Social Services Designee

Assistant Director Of Nursing

Minimum Data Set Coordinator

Charge Nurse-Registered
Nurse

Director Of Staff Development

Charge Nurse- Licensed
Vocational Nurse

Charge Nurse-Registered
Nurse

Charge Nurse-Registered
Nurse

Charge Nurse- Licensed
Vocational Nurse

Charge Nurse- Licensed
Vocational Nurse

Charge Nurse- Licensed
Vocational Nurse

Charge Nurse- Licensed
Vocational Nurse

Charge Nurse- Licensed
Vocational Nurse
Medical Records Designee

Certified Nursing Assistant

Certified Nursing Assistant

Special District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Department

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Total Wages

$191,311

$115,108

$106,814

$105,778

$89,160

$85,465

$82,728

$78,306

$76,392

$71,528

$68,307

$67,105

$57,014

$53,240

$50,822

$45,741

$42,341

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$11,021

$1,608

$6,410

$8,894

$0

$8,112

$4,769

$0

$2,380

$0

$7,272

$0

$8,313

$1,597

$709

$1,494

$0



Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Nursing Assistant
Charge Nurse- Licensed
Vocational Nurse

Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Nursing Assistant
Medical Records Designee
Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Nursing Assistant

Certified Nursing Assistant

Charge Nurse- Licensed
Vocational Nurse

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

$39,920

$39,496

$39,268

$38,197

$37,029

$35.634

$34,710

$33,982

$33,635

$33,021

$32,452

$31,509

$30,966

$30,905

$29,704

$29,377

$29,316

$29,048

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$3,852

$1,086

$0

$5,924

$0

$0

$5,924

$0

$910

$0

$6,462



Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Nursing Assistant
Charge Nurse- Licensed
Vocational Nurse

Certified Nursing Assistant
Charge Nurse-Registered
Nurse

Certified Nursing Assistant

Certified Nursing Assistant

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

$28,998

$28,156

$25,836

$21,976

$21,821

$21,667

$19,606

$16,019

$15,960

$15,131

$14,612

$14,256

$13,267

$11,900

$11,839

$10,475

$10,374

$8,965

$0

$6,114

$5,202

$0

$0

$0

$0

$5,202

$0

$0

$0

$5,202

$0

$0

$5,202

$0

$0

$6,462



Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Nursing Assistant
Charge Nurse-Registered
Nurse

Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Nursing Assistant
Charge Nurse- Licensed

Vocational Nurse

Charge Nurse- Licensed
Vocational Nurse

Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Nursing Assistant
Charge Nurse- Licensed

Vocational Nurse

Certified Nursing Assistant

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

$7,272

$6,847

$6,723

$6,197

$5,943

$5,268

$4,974

$4,064

$3,778

$2,667

$2,585

$2,146

$1,928

$1,838

$1,259

$1,010

$851

$751

$0

$0

$1,818

$0

$6,462

$0

$0

$7,272

$0

$17,952

$7,272

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Certified Nursing Assistant

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Nursing

$101

$0



