Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Nursing Services		Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$191,311	\$11,021
Social Services Designee		Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$115,108	\$1,608
Assistant Director Of Nursing		Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$106,814	\$6,410
Minimum Data Set Coordinator		Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$105,778	\$8,894
Charge Nurse-Registered Nurse		Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$89,160	\$0
Director Of Staff Development		Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$85,465	\$8,112
Charge Nurse- Licensed Vocational Nurse		Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$82,728	\$4,769
Charge Nurse-Registered Nurse		Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$78,306	\$0
Charge Nurse-Registered Nurse		Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$76,392	\$2,380
Charge Nurse- Licensed Vocational Nurse		Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$71,528	\$0
Charge Nurse- Licensed Vocational Nurse		Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$68,307	\$7,272
Charge Nurse- Licensed Vocational Nurse		Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$67,105	\$0
Charge Nurse- Licensed Vocational Nurse		Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$57,014	\$8,313
Charge Nurse- Licensed Vocational Nurse		Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$53,240	\$1,597
Medical Records Designee		Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$50,822	\$709
Certified Nursing Assistant		Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$45,741	\$1,494
Certified Nursing Assistant		Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$42,341	\$0

Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$39,920	\$0
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$39,496	\$0
Charge Nurse- Licensed Vocational Nurse	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$39,268	\$0
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$38,197	\$0
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$37,029	\$0
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$35,634	\$0
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$34,710	\$0
Medical Records Designee	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$33,982	\$3,852
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$33,635	\$1,086
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$33,021	\$0
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$32,452	\$5,924
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$31,509	\$0
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$30,966	\$0
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$30,905	\$5,924
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$29,704	\$0
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$29,377	\$910
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$29,316	\$0
Charge Nurse- Licensed Vocational Nurse	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$29,048	\$6,462

Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$28,998	\$0
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$28,156	\$6,114
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$25,836	\$5,202
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$21,976	\$0
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$21,821	\$0
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$21,667	\$0
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$19,606	\$0
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$16,019	\$5,202
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$15,960	\$0
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$15,131	\$0
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$14,612	\$0
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$14,256	\$5,202
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$13,267	\$0
Charge Nurse- Licensed Vocational Nurse	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$11,900	\$0
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$11,839	\$5,202
Charge Nurse-Registered Nurse	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$10,475	\$0
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$10,374	\$0
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$8,965	\$6,462

Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$7,272	\$0
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$6,847	\$0
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$6,723	\$1,818
Charge Nurse-Registered Nurse	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$6,197	\$0
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$5,943	\$6,462
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$5,268	\$0
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$4,974	\$0
Charge Nurse- Licensed Vocational Nurse	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$4,064	\$7,272
Charge Nurse- Licensed Vocational Nurse	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$3,778	\$0
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$2,667	\$17,952
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$2,585	\$7,272
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$2,146	\$0
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$1,928	\$0
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$1,838	\$0
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$1,259	\$0
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$1,010	\$0
Charge Nurse- Licensed Vocational Nurse	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$851	\$0
Certified Nursing Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nursing	\$751	\$0

Certified Nursing Assistant	9	Soledad Community Health	Nursing	\$101	\$0	
		Care District				